1
Pneumatic
Parker AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation UnitsCatalogue no.
CAT-PXB-1AU
Pneumatic
Panel Mounted Valves
Visual Indicators

                   Swivel connections  4,5 240 0,015 PXB-B4932
Valves
Connections  Type of Weight  Order code
                        contact kg
                        Normally open (NO) 0,011  ZBE-101
                        Normally closed (NC) 0,011  ZBE-102
Electric switches
Can be combined with pneumatic valve
blocks, enabling pneumatic and electric
signals to be provided from a single
control unit.
For less common combinations select valves, mounting blocks and actuators to suit application
                   4,5 240 0,053 PXB-B4131B PXB-B4132B
                   4,5 240 0,053 PXB-B4131B PXB-B4132B
6
Pneumatic
Parker AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation Units
7
Pneumatic
Parker AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation UnitsActuators PXB-B3/B4
                       Description                           For Metal head ZB4
                         Weight kg Order code
                         0,038 ZB4-BZ009
Mounting block for valves and actuators
Mounting block for valves and actuators:
             Description             Colour                                    Metal head
                                               Weight kg Order code
             Flush                        Black 0,029 ZB4-BA2
                                              Green 0,029 ZB4-BA3
                                              Red 0,029 ZB4-BA4
                                              6 colour caps* 0,029 ZB4-BA9
       Projecting                 Black 0,030 ZB4-BL2
                                        Green 0,030 ZB4-BL3
                                        Red 0,030 ZB4-BL4
       Flush booted            Black 0,034 ZB4-BP2
Spring return push-button actuators
* = Supplied with one each
black, white, red, yellow,
green and blue cap.
Push engage - push disengage actuators
             Description             Colour  Weight kg Order code
             Flush                        Black 0,029 ZB4-BH02
                                              Green 0,029 ZB4-BH03
                                              Red 0,029 ZB4-BH04
Double headed spring return push-button actuator
             Description             Colour  Weight kg Order code
                                              Marking
             Flush                        Green/Red 0,047 ZB4-BA8234
             Description                Function Colour Weight kg Order code
             ø40 mm                       Spring return Black 0,074  ZB4-BC2
             Mushroom head           Green 0,074  ZB4-BC3
                                                  Red 0,074  ZB4-BC4
                                                 Latching  Red 0,077  ZB4-BT4
                                                 push-pull
       ø60 mm                       Spring return Black 0,093  ZB4-BR2
       Mushroom head
       ø40 mm                       Latching Red 0,070  ZB4-BS54
       Mushroom head          Turn to release
                                           Latching  Red 0,070  ZB4-BS14
                                           Release by Ronis key Nº455
Mushroom head push-button actuators
Both push-buttons are
spring return.
6
Pneumatic
Parker AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation Units
7
Pneumatic
Parker AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation UnitsActuatorsPXB-B3/B4
Lever selector actuators
             Description                Function  Weight  Order code
                                                   kg
             Short black handle      2 positions Stay put 0,044  ZB4-BD2
                                               3 positions Stay put 0,044  ZB4-BD3
                                                 3 spring return to centre 0,044  ZB4-BD5
             Long black handle       2 positions Stay put 0,045  ZB4-BJ2
                                                 3 positions  Stay put 0,045  ZB4-BJ3

Connections                             ø4 mm straight push-in
                                                 as standard
Order key
P X V F 1 2 1 3
  ø
 F1 22 mm
  Colour, air on
 1 White
 2 Black
 3  Green
 4 Red
 5  Yellow
 6  Blue
  Connection
 1 ø4 mm Push-in
  Colour, air off
 1 White
 3  Green
 4 Red
 5  Yellow
 6  Blue
 Blank Black
Indicators listed on Page 10 are stocked. Others are available on indent.
Minimum order quantities may apply to indent orders.
10
Pneumatic
Parker AF/AR/AL Series
Air Preparation UnitsVisual Indicators ø22 PXV
Symbol  Colour Colour Weight Order code
  actuated unactuated kg
  Green Black 0,080 PXV-F131
  Red Black 0,080 PXV-F141
  Yellow Black 0,080 PXV-F151
  Blue Black 0,080 PXV-F161
  White Black 0,080 PXV-F111
ø22 mm Visual Indicators
Black plastic bezel
Symbol  Colour Colour Weight Order code
  actuated unactuated kg
  Black Green 0,080 PXV-F1213
  Black Red 0,080 PXV-F1214
  Black Yellow 0,080 PXV-F1215
  Black Blue 0,080 PXV-F1216
  Black White 0,080 PXV-F1211
ø22 mm Visual Indicators
Black plastic bezel
ø22 mm visual indicators
PXV-F1••